
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 595/99 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

03292695 

Name of Company 

Trident Homes Limited (Formerly Trident Homes Plc) 

We 

Peter Hall, 2 Venture Road, Science Park, Chilworth, Southampton, SO16 7NP 

Katie Young, 2 Venture Road, Science Park, Chilworth, Southampton, SO16 7NP 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 26 January 2015 

Signed ‘ Sy Date 26 January 2015 

t 
ian nee ed For Official Use 

Science Park Insolvency Section Post Room 

Chilworth 
Southampton, SO16 7NP 

q 
Ref TRID147L/PH/KY/KB/AB & 

vans & *A408JV" 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 3 a8 34/01/2015 #152 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rute 4.34-GVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Trident Homes Limited (Formerly Trident Hames Pic) 

on the 26 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4.19 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name ANE VES OKO 

Signed > 

Dated 26 4if tis 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Trident Homes Limited (Formerly Trident Homes Plc) 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 January 2015 

A-~ Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Reahse 

é 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Land & Buildings Unicertain 

Furniture, Fittings & Equipment 5,607.00 Uncertain 

Cash at Bank 6,357.00 6,357,00 

Estimated total asscts available for preferential creditors 6,357.00 
Pood 

Signature x% Date 4/7 / op Mf 

y) 



Trident Homes Limited (Formerly Trident Homes Plc) 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 January 2015 

Al - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential ereditors (Carried from Page A) 6,357.00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors:- 

NiL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,357,00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
6,357 00 

Estimated presctibed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,357.00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,357.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought dowa) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,357 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 29,518.27 

NP Couling (deceased) - DLA 515.48 

HM Revenue & Customs - CIS 68,278.77 

The Estate of N P Couling (Deceased) 14,028.00 
112,340.52 

Estimated deficiency/sarplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (105,983.52) 

Estimated deficieney/surplus as regards creditors (105,983.52) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 352,000.00 

352,000.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 457,983.52 

Si DS Date__ 467" (Pats 



S
e
f
 
77 ge 
S
h
 

/
 

zsOrezi1 
SuyLOL, 

P
U
N
T
 

CF 

00 8Z0'bL 
119 

STHE 
N
O
I
 

MON 
‘peoy 

O
N
S
 

Zz ‘sONOIIOg eMaIs 
DOXIC 

O/D 
(paseopaq)) Sunod 

A NJO 
BWeIse AL 

o0LD 

00°SEl 
NZS 

[ZO 
‘ayowssuIseg 

‘peoy 
sa1ssypUt”A 

“ZED 
XOG 

Od 
paymry 

Ajddng 
<B10ug 

ass 
00SO° 

uyeysoun 
NO 

Z1ES 
PSIOG 

‘2]00g ‘peoy 
ProsONS 

Z 
“SPIAly Man 

g “FourM 
S
f
 

OVA 
ATT 

SezeYy 
TONS 

00°000'¢ 
XNE 

GHG 
‘tinowotmog 

‘aYHSsnY 
‘peoy 

TOPoW 
MON 

EF 
Appeg 

woueyy 
00ND 

LLSLT'89 
VV9 

025 
‘MOTSELD 

“006 
XO 

Od 
“6990S 

SuONEIadO, ID 
‘aonet [dusos 

ye90'] 
SID 

- SwOISND 
* 

snUAA[Y 
W
H
 

£0HD 

v
b
 

ureooum 
pL] 

‘foodroatr] ‘AN 
soot 

pug ‘Supqurg 
wz wanusseueyy WeqT 

“HEN Aouasqosuy 
jauoreyy 

IVA 
- SwoysnZ 

3 
SNUEAaY 

AIH 
O
H
O
 

ZZI 
SGN 

“BPSEOMAN 

uapooon 
‘Mora 

e
d
 
Couog 

‘ano 
wNeYySEINIOND 

“Zolyas 
PUsO 

seKojduug 
‘uoperdy 

rawoysr) 
TAVd 

- SuioIsnD 7 
‘PeOY UoURIS 
TL 

SIOPO[OS 
WEMsIg 

VOXICE 
todo 

#6'SSP 
SN6 

FAS 
‘UOpUCT] “ITH Hed 

6 “9 Wul) 
“esnoH 

SPXIV 
poyuery 

syseueqeyeg 
ood 

Sb 
SIS 

F719 STH 
‘amysdmegy 

‘VOW 
many ‘PeOY 

UOHRAS 
ZZ ‘SIONOTOS 

HEMaIS 
T
O
Y
 

0/9 
V1q 

- (peseoosp) 
Sumn0D 

d N 
1999 

0O°L9L°91 
18 

PHA 
samogysayy 

‘peoy 
eUIYD 

tanyy 
E-f 

“snp 
W
D
 

woYsEH 
*Z FNS 

PANU] 
OOTRASUOD 

BIO) 
0000 

L
P
P
 

Dub 
ZND 

‘AaLMg 
‘piospEN 

‘peoy 
MEywWeI 

| BapInsco 
eseoy 

of 
— TORENSTIPY 

UI - pomuyy 
sejOyoIN[ Jo 